

2015 NM Balance of State CoC Project Listing Worksheet

New Mexico Balance of State Continuum of Care Application to HUD 2015

Final Ranking and Amount of Each Renewal and New Project and Rejected Project

Rank	Tier	Prog. Type	Organization Name/Program Name	Amount of Grant	Cumulative Amount
1	1	RRH	Valencia Shelter for Domestic Violence - La Vida Nueva TH Program	108,686	108,686
2	1	PSH	County of Sandoval SANDOVAL SHELTER PLUS CARE A	224,440	333,126
3	1	RRH	La Casa Inc./ La Casa- Scattered Sites - 2 programs became one.	116,189	449,315
4	1	PSH	County of Sandoval SANDOVAL SHELTER PLUS CARE B	118,758	568,073
5	1	PSH	Mesilla Valley Community of Hope SHELTER PLUS CARE COMMUNITY HOUSING CONNECTION 1	110,972	679,045
6	1	PSH	Mesilla Valley Community of Hope SHELTER PLUS CARE COMMUNITY HOUSING CONNECTION 2	96,010	775,055
7	1	PSH (new)	Abode, Inc. ABODE PH	53,915	828,970
8	1	TH	Town of Taos/Community Against Violence	139,702	968,672
9	1	PSH	Casa Milagro Inc. SUPPORTIVE HOUSING PROGRAM	95,008	1,063,680
10	1	PSH	City of Santa Fe LIFE LINK S+C C	135,059	1,198,739
11	1	PSH	St. Elizabeth Shelter Corporation CASA CERRILLOS PH FOR HOMELESS DISABLED	74,098	1,272,837
12	1	PSH	City of Santa Fe LIFE LINK S+C AB	428,678	1,701,515
13	1	RRH	Catholic Charities- SANDOVAL SHP #221	197,551	1,899,066
14	1	TH	El Refugio, Inc./Transitional Housing Program-	65,725	1,964,791
15	1	PSH	City of Santa Fe THE LIFE LINK/TRA D	114,160	2,078,951
16	1	RRH	Mesilla Valley Community of Hope MESILLA VALLEY HUD RAPID REHOUSING PROGRAM #269	105,761	2,184,712

17	1	PSH	Mesilla Valley Community of Hope SUE'S HOUSE	49,008	2,233,720
18	1	PSH	San Juan County Partnership SJCP-PSH #271	110,845	2,344,565
19	1	PSH	City of Santa Fe/Community Housing Trust SHELTER PLUS CARE RENEWAL 2014	143,129	2,487,694
20	1	PSH	City of Santa Fe THE LIFE LINK/TRA E	46,185	2,533,879
21	1	TH	St. Elizabeth Shelter Corporation SONRISA FAMILY SUPPORTIVE LIVING PROGRAM	64,403	2,598,282
22	1	PSH	City of Santa Fe LIFE LINK LA LUZ PRA	245,382	2,843,664
23	1	TH	Supportive Housing Coalition of New Mexico CHUSKA	27,285	2,870,949
24	1	TH	Community Area Resource Enterprise GALLUP SHP/LEXINGTON TH	68,000	2,938,949
25	1	TH	DreamTree project, Inc. CASITAS TRANSITIONAL LIVING PROGRAM	109,425	3,048,374
26	1	PSH	El Camino Real Housing Authority EL CAMINO REAL SHELTER PLUS CARE	82,628	3,131,002
27	1	PSH	San Juan County Partnership SJPARTNERSHIP PH (NEW)	122,771	3,253,773
28	1	PSH	MI CASA (Transferred to Las Cruces S+C)	65,818	3,319,591
29	1	SSO (new)	Mesilla Valley Community of Hope Coordinated Assessment	93,090	3,412,681
30	1	SSO	New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness Coordinated Assessment	55,786	3,468,467
31	1	SSO HMIS	New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness HMIS 1	29,603	3,498,070
32	1	SSO HMIS	New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness HMIS Expansion	134,111	3,632,181
33	1 & 2	PSH	El Camino Real Housing Authority EL CAMINO REAL SHELTER PLUS CARE PROGRAM 1	301,824	3,934,005
34	2	PSH	Life Link EASTERN NEW MEXICO PH #63	168,209	4,102,214
35	2	RRH	Youth Shelters and Family Services YOUTH SHELTERS TLP (now RRH)	141,725	4,243,939

36	2	RRH (New Reallocation)	Taos Coalition RRH for Mixed Group	113,000	4,356,939
37	2	RRH (New, Bonus)	Haven House RRH for DV	346,311	4,703,250
38	2	RRH (New Bonus)	Valle del Sol RRH for Youth	236,413	4,939,663
39	2	PSH (New Bonus)	Taos Coalition PSH	70,000	5,009,663

Not Included	PSH	Silver City Gospel Rescue Mission
---------------------	------------	--

RRH = Rapid Rehousing, PSH = Permanent Supportive Housing,
HMIS = Homeless Management Information System, TH = Transitional Housing
SSO = Supportive Services Only (Coordinated Assessment)